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MC10 - Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination
TRIMARC/KYTC

Traffic Management

KYTC State TOC
+

TRIMARC Traffic
Management Center

LEGEND
planned and future flow

existing flow

flow name_ud = user
defined flow

L — — —coordination

Maintenance and

Maintenance and «— — — Work_ p|61_n _ _ 1+ — Construction Management
Construction Management coordination . .
INDOT District
KTYC Central Offices-
Maintenance Office Maintenance and
+ work plan == =¥ Construction

KYTC County +
Maintenance Louisville Metro
Garage Public Works
|
|
|
current asset restrictions current asset
o + restrictions
maint and constr work +
plans maint and constr
work plans
maint and constr
Information Service Provider ~ " plans.ud >
. Media
TRIMARC Website
Media




MC10 - Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination

Louisville Metro

Traffic Management

Louisville Metro
Traffic Management
Center

¢ — — — —

LEGEND
planned and future flow

existing flow

flow name_ud = user
defined flow

Maintenance and
Construction Management

Louisville Metro
Public Works

current asset restrictions

current asset

— — — -

+ restrictions
maint and constr work +
plans maint and constr

work plans

l

Information Service Provider

Louisville Metro
Website

work plan

coordination |

_ work plan
coordination

_maint and constr_
plans_ud

L

Maintenance and
Construction Management

KYTC County
Maintenance
Garage

Media

Media




MC10 - Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination
INDOT

Maintenance and
work plan _| Construction Management

~ coordination”

Maintenance and - —
Construction Management

KYTC County

Offices- Garage
Maintenance and work plan = — —»

Construction — — — -coordination

Traffic Management |

|
INDOT Borman |

TMC current asset restrictions current asset
+ «— — — — + restrictions
INDOT TMC maint and constr work +
plans maint and constr
work plans

__ maint and constr

Information Service Provider [ plans_ud - =™

. . Media
INDOT TrafficWise

LEGEND Media
planned and future flow

existing flow

flow name_ud = user
defined flow




MC10 - Maintenance and Construction Activity Coordination

Municipal Maintenance

Maintenance and
Construction
Management

Municipal
Maintenance
Garage

Maintenance and
Construction
Management

INDOT District
Offices-
Maintenance and
Construction

¢ — — — — — work plan coordination — — — — — —
—————— work plan coordination— — — — —
————— maint and constr work plans— — — —

LEGEND
planned and future flow

existing flow

flow name_ud = user
defined flow

Traffic Management

Municipal Traffic
Signal Systems




	MC
	MC01-1
	MC01-2
	MC01-03
	MC01-04
	MC02-01
	MC02-02
	MC02-03
	MC03-01
	MC04-01
	MC04-02
	MC06-01
	MC06-02
	MC06-03
	MC07-1
	MC07-2
	MC07-3
	MC07-04
	MC08-01
	MC08-02
	MC08-03
	MC08-05
	MC09-01
	MC09-02
	MC09-03
	MC10-1
	MC10-2
	MC10-3
	MC10-4



